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Corso di laurea in Nursing  

Presidente Prof. Carmine  
Savoia Direttore didattico Prof.ssa Miriam 

Cultrera   
 

Year/Semester  CURSE   Prof.  Dec  Jan  Feb  Mar  Apr  May  Jun  Jul  Sep  Oct  Nov  Dec  Jan  

  

1/1  

  
Basic Cellular Morphology and 

Function      

Prof.ssa Elena Forte        
13 

        
23  

            
Prof.ssa Battistelli Cecilia 
Prof.ssa Petrucci Simona  
Bando  

1/1  
Fundamentals of Organs 

Morphology and Function  

 Prof. Antonio Filippini       3 

24  
        

3  4  
        

Prof.ssa Rosemarie Heyn  
Prof. Massimiliano Renzi 

 

1/1  Fundamentals of Nursing Science   Prof.ssa Lucia Filomeno        26        8              
  

  
1/1  

  
Morphological and functional 

fundamentals of the human body  

 Prof. Orsi Giovanni Battista 

Prof.ssa Miriam Cultrera 

Prof.ssa Scribano Daniela 

Prof.ssa Gloria Cirelli 

 

 

      
9 

23  

       16              

  
1/2  

  
Basic Pathophysiological 

Mechanisms  

 Prof.ssa Anna Reale   

  
 

                24   25         
Prof.ssa Eleni Anastasiadou 
Prof. Enrico Giarnieri 
Prof.  Giovanni Bernardini 

   

1/2  

  

Social and Psychological Processes 

of the Human Being  

Prof. Ignazio Moreno Coco 

Prof. Osvaldo Costantini  

Bando 

Prof. Alessandro Sanzo  
Prof.ssa Maria Conforti  

                

  
7  

  

  
18 

        

1/2  Nursing and Clinical Methods  Prof.ssa Sofia Taborri                14  15          

1/2  Nursing Internship I  Prof.ssa Eleonora Moraca                           

  

  

  

   



  
Corso di laurea in Nursing  

Presidente Prof. Carmine  
Savoia Direttore didattico Prof.ssa Miriam 

Cultrera   
 

Year/Semester  Course  
Prof. 

Dec  Jan  Feb  Mar  Apr  May  Jun  Jul  Sep  Oct  Nov  Dec  Jan  

  

2/1  

Nursing Diagnostic Therapeutic and 

Rehabilitative Processes  
 Prof. Alberto Signore   

 

 

      
6  

        
10  

    
23  

        
Prof. Maffulli Nicola 

Prof. Ferdinando Nicoletti 

Prof. Andrea Diamanti Picchianti 

Prof. Rampioni Vinciguerra 

Gianluca 

Bando 

  

  
2/1  

  

  
Nursing Process and Therapeutic Care in 

the Medical Area  

 Prof. Carmine Savoia   

  

  

  

  

      

  

  

27  

        

  

  

19  

    

  

  

4  

        
Prof. Giacomo Tini 
Prof. Ricci Alberto 

Prof.ssa Lahner Edit 

Prof.ssa Ricciardi Maria Rosaria 

Prof. Faggiano Antongiulio 

Prof.ssa Moraca Eleonora 

Prof.ssa Lichtner Miriam 

Prof.ssa Tinti Francesca 

  

  
2/2  

  

  
Nursing Process and Therapeutic Care 

in the  
Physical and Psychological Disabilities  

 Prof. Mario Vetrano  

 

 

                

  
15  

  

  
16  

        
Prof.ssa Romano Silvia 

Prof.ssa Porciello Giuseppina 

 

Prof. De Blasi Roberto Alberto 

Prof.ssa Berardelli Isabella 

Prof. Fabio Sollazzo  

  

2/2  Nursing Process and Therapeutic Care in 

Maternal and Pediatric Area  

 Prof.ssa Filippo Bellati       

 

          
25  

    
10  

        
Prof.ssa Alessandro Ferretti 

Prof.ssa Miriam Cultrera 

Prof.ssa Francesca Federico 

Prof. Antonio Del Casale  

  
2/2  

  
Nursing Process and Therapeutic Care 

in Surgical Area  

 Prof. Eleonora Moraca   

  

               28  30          
Prof. Ibrahim Mohsen 

Prof. Maffulli Nicola 

Prof. Tubaro Andrea 

Prof. D’Angelo Francesco 

2/2  Nursing Internship II  Prof.ssa Moraca Eleonora                           
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Year/Semester  Course  
Prof. 

Dec  Jan  Feb  Mar  Apr  May  Jun  Jul  Sep  Nov  Oct  Dec  

  
3/1  

  
Nursing in the Assistance of the Critic Area  

 Prof. Francesco D’Angelo   

  

 

     10         18     2        
Prof. Ferdinando Nicoletti 

Bando 
Prof. Roberto De Blasi  
Prof. Carmine Savoia  

3/1  
Nursing Methodology based on Evidence of 

Effectiveness  
 Prof. Marco di Muzio   

   

    
25  

        
1  10 

      
Prof. Papaspyropoulos Basile 

Prof. Daniele Giansanti 

  

3/2  
Legal principles applied to the organization and 

management of Nursing  

Prof. Matteo Scopetti  
Prof. Fabio Sollazzo  
Prof. Basile Papaspyropoulos  

Bando 

                
17  

  
24  

      

3/2    Seminar activities Prof. Fabio Sollazzo                         

3/2   Professional lab Prof.ssa Miriam Cultrera             

3/2  Nursing Internship III  Prof.ssa Eleonora Moraca                         
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I anno - I semestre  
  

  

Course  CFU  Teachers   Email  

BASIC CELLULAR MORPHOLOGY AND FUNCTION         

BIOLOGY  1  Prof.ssa Battistelli Cecilia  cecilia.battistelli@uniroma1.it  

BIOCHEMISTRY  2   Prof.ssa Elena Forte *   elena.forte@uniroma1.it  

GENETICS  1  Prof.ssa Petrucci Simona   Petrucci.simona@uniroma1.it  

APPLIED PHYSICS  1   Bando    

FUNDAMENTALS OF ORGANS MORPHOLOGY AND FUNCTION         

ANATOMY  3  Prof.ssa Rosemarie Heyn   rose.heyn@uniroma1.it  

PHYSIOLOGY AND FOOD SCIENCE  3  Prof. Massimiliano Renzi   massimiliano.renzi@uniroma1.it  

HISTOLOGY  1   Prof. Antonio Filippini *   antonio.filippini@uniroma1.it  

FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING SCIENCE         

NURSING GENERAL  3  Bando   

NURSING THEORY  2  Prof.ssa Lucia Filomeno  lucia.filomeno@uniroma1.it 

NURSING ETHICS  1  Prof.ssa Lucia Filomeno   l.filomeno@policlinicoumberto1.it  

MORPHOLOGICAL AND FUNCTIONAL FUNDAMENTALS OF THE HUMAN 

BODY  

       

HEALTH AND SAFETY AT THE WORK PLACE  1  Prof.ssa Gloria Cirelli   gloria.cirelli@uniroma1.it 
 

GENERAL AND APPLIED HYGIENE  2   Prof. Giovanni Battista Orsi*   giovanni.orsi@uniroma1.it  
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GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY AND CLINIC  1  Prof.ssa Daniela Scribano   daniela.scribano@uniroma1.it  

PROMOTING HEALTH AND SAFETY IN CARE SETTING  1  Prof.ssa Miriam Cultrera  miriam.cultrera@uniroma1.it  

 

EPIDEMIOLOGY  1  Prof. Giovanni Battista Orsi  giovanni.orsi@uniroma1.it 
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II anno - I semestre  
  

  

Course  CFU  Teachers  Email  

NURSING DIAGNOSTIC THERAPEUTIC AND REHABILITATIVE PROCESSES        

NURSING REHABILITATION  1  Prof Nicola Maffulli   nicola.maffulli@uniroma1.it   

DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING AND RADIOPROTECTION  1   Prof. Alberto Signore *  alberto.signore@uniroma1.it  

PATHOLOGICAL ANATOMY  
1  Prof. Gian Luca Rampioni  gianluca.rampionivinciguerra@uniro 

ma1.it   

CLINICAL IMMUNOLOGY  1  Prof. Andrea Picchianti Diamanti andrea.picchiantidiamanti@uniroma 

1.it   

CLINICAL NURSING APPLIED TO DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC PROCESSES  2  Bando   

 

PHARMACOLOGY  1  Prof. Ferdinando Nicoletti  ferdinandonicoletti@hotmail.com  

NURSING PROCESS AND THERAPEUTIC CARE IN THE MEDICAL AREA        

INTERNAL MEDICINE AND GERIATRIC DISEASES  1  Prof. Carmine Savoia*  carmine.savoia@uniroma1.it  

CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES  1  Prof. Giacomo Melato Tini  giacomo.tinimelato@uniroma1.it   

 

LUNG DISEASES  1  Prof. Alberto Ricci  alberto.ricci@uniroma1.it  

GASTROINTESTINAL DISEASES  1  Prof.ssa Edith Lahner  edith.lahner@uniroma1.it  

KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT DISEASES  1  Prof.ssa Francesca Tinti   francesca.tinti@uniroma1.it 

ENDOCRINOLOGY  1  Prof. Antongiulio Faggiano antongiulio.faggiano@uniroma1.it 
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CLINICAL NURSING IN MEDICAL AREA  1  Prof.ssa Eleonora Moraca eleonora.moraca@uniroma1.it 

INFECTIOUS DISEASES  1  Prof.ssa Miriam Lichtner  miriam.lichtner@uniroma1.it 

  

ONCO-HAEMATOLOGICAL DISEASES  1  Prof. Maria Rosaria Ricciardi mariarosaria.ricciardi@uniroma1.it 
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III anno - I semestre  
  

  

Course  CFU  Teachers  Email  

NURSING IN THE ASSISTANCE OF THE CRITICAL AREA        

PHARMACOLOGY  1  Prof. Ferdinando Nicoletti  ferdinandonicoletti@hotmail.com 

INTERNAL MEDICINE  1  Prof. Carmine Savoia  carmine.savoia@uniroma1.it  

CRITICAL CARE NURSING  2  Bando   

ANESTHESIOLOGY  1  Prof. Roberto De Blasi  roberto.deblasi@uniroma1.it  

GENERAL SURGERY  1   Prof. Francesco D’Angelo *  francesco.dangelo@uniroma1.it  

NURSING METHODOLOGY BASED ON EVIDENCE OF EFFECTIVENESS        

STATISTICS OF EXPERIMENTAL AND TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH  1    Prof. Daniele Giansanti  daniele.giansanti@uniroma1.it 

INFORMATION PROCESSING  1  Prof. Basile Papaspyropoulos  vassilios.papas@uniroma1.it  

MEDICAL STATISTICS  1    Prof. Daniele Giansanti   daniele.giansanti@uniroma1.it 

METHODOLOGY OF NURSING RESEARCH  2   Prof. Marco Di Muzio *  marco.dimuzio@uniroma1.it  

NURSING EVIDENCE  1  Prof. Marco Di Muzio  marco.dimuzio@uniroma1.it  

* Chairperson of exam commission  
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Facoltà di Medicina e  

   

Psicologia  

 

 

I anno - II semestre  
 

Course  Teacher  Email  
BASIC PATHOLOGICAL MECHANISMS     
- GENERAL PATHOLOGY Prof.ssa Eleni Anastasiadou   eleni.anastasiadou@uniroma1.it 

  
- GENERAL PATHOPHYSIOLOGY Prof.ssa Eleni Anastasiadou eleni.anastasiadou@uniroma1.it 

- IMMUNOLOGY Prof. Giovanni Bernardini giovanni.bernardini@uniroma1.it 

 

- CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY Prof.ssa Anna Reale* anna.reale@uniroma1.it  

- CLINICAL PATHOLOGY Prof. Enrico Giarnieri enrico.giarnieri@uniroma1.it  

SOCIAL AND PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESS OF HUMAN BEING     
- PSYCHOLOGY Prof. Moreno Ignazio Coco moreno.coco@uniroma1.it  

  - ANTHROPOLOGY    Prof. Osvaldo Costantini osvaldo.costantini@uniroma1.it 

- NURSING EDUCATIONAL AND RELATIONSHIP PROCESS Bando  

- CLINICAL SCIENTIFIC METHODS Bando  

- GENERAL PEDAGOGGY    Prof. Alessandro Sanzo  alessandro.sanzo@uniroma1.it 

  - HISTORY OF MEDICINE    Prof.ssa Maria Conforti   maria.conforti@uniroma1.it 

NURSING AND CLINICAL METHODS   

  - NURSING METHODOLOGY AND EBN    Prof.ssa Sofia Taborri    sofia.taborri@uniroma1.it 

  - CLINICAL NURSING    Prof.ssa Sofia Taborri      sofia.taborri@uniroma1.it 
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Facoltà di Medicina e  

   

 Psicologia  

 

Corso di laurea in 
in Nursing  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

II anno - II semestre  
  

  

  

Course  Teacher  Email  
NURSING PROCESS AND THERAPEUTIC CARE IN THE PHYSICAL AND 

PSYCHOLOGICAL DISABILITIES  
    

- NEUROLOGY  Prof.ssa Silvia Romano  silvia.romano@uniroma1.it  

- REHABILITATION MEDICINE  Prof. Mario Vetrano*  mario.vetrano@uniroma1.it  

- CLINICAL NURSING OF DISABILITY  Prof. Fabio Sollazzo fabio.sollazzo@uniroma1.it  

- PSYCHIATRY  Prof.ssa Isabella Berardelli  isabella.berardelli@uniroma1.it  
- CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY  Prof.ssa Giuseppina Porciello  giuseppina.porciello@uniroma1.it  
- CLINICAL NURSING IN PSYCHIATRY  Prof. Fabio Sollazzo  fabio.sollazzo@uniroma1.it 

- PAIN THERAPY AND ANESTHESIOLOGY  Prof. Roberto De Blasi  roberto.deblasi@uniroma1.it  
- NURSING IN PALLIATIVE AND TERMINAL CARE  Prof. Fabio Sollazzo  fabio.sollazzo@uniroma1.it  
NURSING PROCESS AND THERAPEUTIC CARE IN MATERNAL AND PEDIATRIC AREA      
- PAEDIATRICS AND NEONATOLOGY  Prof. Alessandro Ferretti  alessandro.ferretti@uniroma1.it  
- OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY   Prof. Filippo Bellati*   filippo.bellati@uniroma1.it  

- NURSING IN THE OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY AREA  Prof. Filippo Bellati  filippo.bellati@uniroma1.it  

- DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY AND EDUCATION  Prof.ssa Francesca Federico  francesca.federico@uniroma1.it  
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- NEUROPSYCHIATRY OF CHILDHOOD   Prof. Antonio De Casale  antonio.delcasale@uniroma1.it 

- CLINICAL NURSING IN MOTHER-CHILD AGE  Prof.ssa Miriam Cultrera  miriam.cultrera@uniroma1.it  
NURSING PROCESS AND THERAPEUTIC CARE IN SURGICAL AREA     

- GENERAL SURGERY  Prof. Francesco D’Angelo  francesco.dangelo@uniroma1.it  
- THORACIC SURGERY  Prof. Mohsen Ibrahim  mohsen.ibrahim@uniroma1.it  
- ORTHOPEDICS AND TRAUMATOLOGY  Prof. Nicola Maffulli   nicola.maffulli@uniroma1.it 

- UROLOGY  Prof. Andrea Tubaro  andrea.tubaro@uniroma1.it  
- NURSING IN THE SURGERY AREA   Prof.ssa Eleonora Moraca   eleonora.moraca@uniroma1.it 

 

 

NURSING INTERNSHIP II   Prof.ssa Eleonora Moraca  eleonora.moraca@uniroma1.it 

* Chairperson of the exam commission  

  

  

  

III anno - II semestre  
  

  

Course  Teacher   Email  

Legal principles applied to the organization and 

management of nursing  
     

- Forensic medicine  Prof. Matteo Scopetti   matteo.scopetti@uniroma1.it  

- Public Law  Bando    

- Elements of management and health economics  Prof. Basile Papaspyropoulos  vassilios.papas@uniroma1.it  

- Organization of care processes  Prof. Fabio Sollazzo  fabio.sollazzo@uniroma1.it 

- Labor law  Prof. Matteo Scopetti    matteo.scopetti@uniroma1.it 

 

Seminar activities  Prof. Fabio Sollazzo    fabio.sollazzo@uniroma1.it  

Professional lab  Prof.ssa Miriam Cultrera   miriam.cultrera@uniroma1.it 

NURSING INTERNSHIP III   Prof.ssa  Eleonora Moraca   eleonora.moraca@uniroma1.it  
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